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Technical Specification

7 - Cable Management

AC2523

28mm x 28mm Mount, Black

General purpose cable tie mount
Manufactured in Polyamide 6.6 (PA66) material
Self-adhesive back for quick & easy installation
Screw-fixing option for greater durability
For use with cable ties up to 5.4mm wide
Ideal for holding cables to a fixed surface
Smaller size available
Also supplied in natural
Pack of 100 cable tie mounts

7-AC2523-2021-V1

Length (L)

Width (W)

Fixing Holes (FH)

Maximum Strap Width

Material

Colour

Operating Temperature

Flammability

Pack Quantity

28mm

28mm

4.0mm

5.4mm

PA66

Black

-40°C to +85°C

UL94 V2

100

 
Electric Center are not responsible for the accuracy and contents of this datasheet. 

All displayed data and specification detail has been provided by the product manufacturer. 




